Sammanstdllning HD 2011-01-01 - 2011-12-31

Regnr
$70221/2008
$27296/2009
N12087/08
$30884/2009
$56950/2009
$15606/2009
$34458/2009
$38506/2007
$27070/2007
SE16465/2010
SE63248/2010
$46707/2009
SE58020/2010
$41976/2009
SE26699/2010
S44621/2009
$52703/2009
$50124/2009
$41973/2009
$27293/2009

SE46365/2010

Hundnamn

Thodos Zasca

Coolset Stardust

F-Kenzo Av Miessevarri

Dark Auburn's Raindance
Remkilens Passa
Bredsjotorpets Dancing Queen
Novalies Fine Work Of Art
Queen Of Flame's Gilbert
Brilliant Bronze Nuala Of Redwood
Aidamos Saving All My Love For You
Reddins Kruger

Artic Light Princess Leia
Fuglodden's Skill

Tarnafjallens Sune S

Laiza's Dazzle Diesel

G-Vilse Av Miessevarri
Bygdefjardens Undine Pa Rote
Frodo

Tarnafjallens Ida E

Coolset Bigdipper

Fairhaven Love Child

Kén

Fddelsedat.

2008-11-16

2009-02-28

2008-03-30

2009-03-18

2009-08-15

2009-01-24

2009-04-06

2007-04-23

2007-03-08

2010-01-17

2010-03-25

2009-06-05

2010-03-19

2009-05-26

2010-04-07

2009-03-28

2009-07-17

2009-06-12

2009-05-26

2009-02-28

2010-05-29

Unders dat.

2011-01-07

2011-01-19

2011-01-28

2011-02-04

2011-02-10

2011-02-21

2011-03-07

2011-03-18

2011-03-22

2011-03-29

2011-03-30

2011-04-05

2011-04-13

2011-04-14

2011-04-15

2011-05-13

2011-05-17

2011-05-17

2011-05-20

2011-05-20

2011-05-30

Diagnos
HD grad A
HD grad A
HD grad A
HD grad A
HD grad A
HD grad A
HD grad A
HD grad A
HD grad A
HD grad A
HD grad A
HD grad A
HD grad A
HD grad A
HD grad A
HD grad A
HD grad A
HD grad A
HD grad A
HD grad A

HD grad A

Fader

Lingon Uddens Besk

Red Tails Qosmos Super Nova

Storstogas Robbie

Applegrove Take A Look At Me Now

Argon Vom Kapellenpfad

Bredsjotorpets Alfred

Applegrove Take A Look At Me Now

Queen Of Flame's Frodo

Dont-Blame-Me

Brilliant Bronze Centerfield

Caskeys Persuader From Amberlight

Ibber

Settermosen Apollo

Ibber

Copper's Make You Smile

Ljungviddens Indus

Skillevollen's G-Boss

Busy Lizzy's Desperado

Ibber

Red Tails Qosmos Super Nova

Dubliner Mac Mio

Moder

Duggas B Rebella

Queensett's From Here To Eternity
Vieksa's Vilja

Dark Auburn's Lady Bitter-Sweet
Remkilens Bookie Tuk Tuk

Irish Toddy's Absolut Magic Moment
Novalies Cameron Diaz

Queen Of Flame's Daffodil

Brilliant Bronze Tara Of Connemara
Aidamos Cayenne

Reddins Prance

Vinnsasen's Artic Roxy
Fuglodden's F.tanja

Hadsel6ya's Miss Larsen

Red Tails Somebody To Love
Vieksa's Vilja

Kamphogdas Tikka

Brilliant Bronze Honeysuckle
Hadsel6ya's Miss Larsen
Queensett's From Here To Eternity

Fairhaven Banchee Barracuda



$32020/2009

SE26702/2010

$23886/2008

SE33428/2010

SE46359/2010

SE46362/2010

SE40782/2010

SE40784/2010

SE33426/2010

SE33898/2010

SE40774/2010

$63942/2008

S47525/2009

SE33433/2010

SE54034/2010

SE39899/2010

SE16460/2010

$50249/2009

SE35852/2010

$50903/2009

SE58018/2010

SE53312/2010

SE41779/2010

SE39894/2010

SE39895/2010

Skogslyrans Vilja

Laiza's Do You Love Me
Norrlands Guidens Gnistra li
Fairhaven Krut-Rut

Fairhaven Lawa Lunaspace
Fairhaven Little Britain
Applegrove Nameless But Epic
Applegrove You See It's Melanie
Fairhaven Karolina Rediviva
Remkilens Jacke

Applegrove Karma Chameleon
Happy Luuke's Creme De Cassis
Copper's Magical Twist
Fairhaven Killawara
Bredsj6torpets Edge Of Night
Settergarden's Orginal Sterling
Aidamos Love At First Sight
Italswe Signor Meraviglia
Discovery's Scottish Tartan Lad
Discovery's Hope Of Love
Hadseloya's Niak

Eel Garden's Quite A Fantasy
Happy Luuke's Canes Venatici
Settergarden's Orkidé

Settergarden's O Sa Sot Timjan

2009-04-03

2010-04-07

2007-06-11

2010-04-02

2010-05-29

2010-05-29

2010-05-12

2010-05-12

2010-04-02

2010-04-12

2010-05-12

2008-10-01

2009-06-19

2010-04-02

2010-08-04

2010-05-15

2010-01-17

2009-07-13

2010-03-31

2009-06-29

2008-08-02

2010-07-13

2010-06-12

2010-05-15

2010-05-15

2011-06-01

2011-06-09

2011-06-13

2011-06-16

2011-06-16

2011-06-16

2011-06-27

2011-06-27

2011-07-01

2011-07-13

2011-07-14

2011-07-18

2011-07-26

2011-07-26

2011-08-05

2011-08-08

2011-08-09

2011-08-29

2011-10-05

2011-10-05

2011-10-14

2011-10-18

2011-11-10

2011-11-14

2011-11-14

HD grad A

HD grad A

HD grad A

HD grad A

HD grad A

HD grad A

HD grad A

HD grad A

HD grad A

HD grad A

HD grad A

HD grad A

HD grad A

HD grad A

HD grad A

HD grad A

HD grad A

HD grad A

HD grad A

HD grad A

HD grad A

HD grad A

HD grad A

HD grad A

HD grad A

Rembkilens Cazper

Copper's Make You Smile

Kleivskogen's Kayser

Fairhaven Good Riddance

Dubliner Mac Mio

Dubliner Mac Mio

Pendoric Foggy Perfection

Pendoric Foggy Perfection

Fairhaven Good Riddance

Rembkilens Arrak

Pendoric Foggy Perfection

Applegrove Boy With A Moon And Star

Dubliner Tiger Woods

Fairhaven Good Riddance

Starmix Elite Hockey After Ski

Brilliant Bronze Centerfield

Brilliant Bronze Centerfield

Vicary's Cinorosi

Lochfrae Ralph Lauren

Dragonfire's More Than You Thought

Ibber

Fairhaven Bonzo Goes To Bitzburgh

Happy Luuke's Barney

Brilliant Bronze Centerfield

Brilliant Bronze Centerfield

Remkilens Tepee

Red Tails Somebody To Love
Yggdrasil Chicko-li

Fairhaven Faye Firefly

Fairhaven Banchee Barracuda
Fairhaven Banchee Barracuda
Applegrove Look At Me I'M Natalie
Applegrove Look At Me I'M Natalie
Fairhaven Faye Firefly

Ballydavid Amber

Applegrove Look At Me I'M Natalie
Happy Luuke's Loka

Copper's Magical Bubble
Fairhaven Faye Firefly

Irish Toddy's Absolut Magic Moment
Settergarden's Miss Amalia
Aidamos Cayenne

King-Pinsch Balvenie

Brilliant Bronze Siofra Little EIf
Discovery's Anna Pihl

Imingens Cash Alex

Eel Garden's Oops | Did It Again
Happy Luuke's Lamborghini
Settergarden's Miss Amalia

Settergarden's Miss Amalia



SE40779/2010 Applegrove Thymely Timmy 2010-05-12 2011-11-16 HD grad A Pendoric Foggy Perfection Applegrove Look At Me I'M Natalie
SE11617/2011 Caemgen's Dark'n Dashing 2010-12-09 2011-12-13 HD grad A Garden Star's Billion Dollar Caemgen's Butterflies In Winter
SE12933/2011 East Meadows Starboy 2010-12-13 2011-12-15 HD grad A Sumaric Shadow Of MR lJingles East Meadows Jazz Summer
SE13369/2011 Heathclare Follow The Magic 2010-06-17 2011-12-20 HD grad A Riverbrue Dionysus Heathclare Blin Kin Magic
SE26240/2010 Brilliant Bronze Fionn Mac Cumhail 2010-03-04 2011-12-20 HD grad A Dont-Blame-Me Brilliant Bronze Tara Of Connemara
SE38278/2010 Min-Min Light Cyclops 2010-04-28 2012-01-05 HD grad A Dubliner Mac Mio Dubliner Marzipan
$34468/2009 Novalies Fiddler On The Roof 2009-04-06 2011-01-12 HD grad B Applegrove Take A Look At Me Now Novalies Cameron Diaz
SE13399/2010 Applegrove Bellatrix 2010-01-14 2011-01-17 HD grad B Clonageera Starstrider By Cataluna Vinca Thore Galadriel
$26128/2008 Hot Sensation's Just For You 2008-02-29 2011-01-18 HD grad B Caemgen's Back To Hot Sensation Gwendariff High Society
$50254/2009 Red Tails Huge Lily 2009-07-03 2011-02-08 HD grad B Copper's Art Of Bubbels Red Tails Zmashing Vision
$20554/2007 Dark Auburn's Scary Mary 2007-01-27 2011-03-15 HD grad B Dark Auburn's Michigan Dark Auburn's Maryland
S34464/2009 Novalies Forever Young 2009-04-06 2011-03-21 HD grad B Applegrove Take A Look At Me Now Novalies Cameron Diaz
$17488/2005 Copper's Minding My Business 2005-01-13 2011-03-30 HD grad B Balintyne Coppers Home Run Copper's Prinsessan P& Arten
$34461/2009 Novalies Firefly 2009-04-06 2011-04-04 HD grad B Applegrove Take A Look At Me Now Novalies Cameron Diaz
SE16463/2010 Aidamos Love Is All Around 2010-01-17 2011-04-04 HD grad B Brilliant Bronze Centerfield Aidamos Cayenne
SE33446/2010 Dubliner Valkyria 2010-04-11 2011-04-19 HD grad B Dubliner Mac Mio Kanelin Hurrah Dubliner
$45302/2007 Xero 2007-06-07 2011-04-19 HD grad B Fairhaven Chalkias Heidrunn

SE16464/2010 Aidamos A Love So Beautiful 2010-01-17 2011-04-20 HD grad B Brilliant Bronze Centerfield Aidamos Cayenne
SE52213/2010 Red Garlic's Pita 2010-04-29 2011-05-17 HD grad B Irskesjoen's Nix Nordfjallets Fb Robbyn
$50252/2009 Red Tails Hot Pearl 2009-07-03 2011-05-30 HD grad B Copper's Art Of Bubbels Red Tails Zmashing Vision
SE26696/2010 Laiza's Do It Whit A Smile 2010-04-07 2011-06-09 HD grad B Copper's Make You Smile Red Tails Somebody To Love
SE26701/2010 Laiza's Dignity Is A Dream 2010-04-07 2011-06-09 HD grad B Copper's Make You Smile Red Tails Somebody To Love
SE46363/2010 Fairhaven Liverpool 2010-05-29 2011-06-16 HD grad B Dubliner Mac Mio Fairhaven Banchee Barracuda
SE41776/2010 Happy Luuke's Phoenix 2010-06-12 2011-06-23 HD grad B Happy Luuke's Barney Happy Luuke's Lamborghini
SE33893/2010 Hot Sensation's Shady Lady 2010-03-31 2011-06-23 HD grad B Hot Sensation's I'M A Matchmaker Gwendariff High Society



SE34801/2010

SE34803/2010

$63699/2009

$50901/2009

SE26698/2010

S46712/2009

$50256/2009

$31675/2009

SE60744/2010

SE38893/2011

SE29943/2010

SE43398/2010

$38324/2008

$66543/2009

SE13401/2010

SE44465/2010

$36956/2009

SE34802/2010

SE34799/2010

SE43395/2010

SE33888/2010

SE34798/2010

SE33435/2010

SE31820/2010

SE31822/2010

Higher And Higher Odysses

Higher And Higher Oliver

Ethelred's Autumn Falling Leaf

Discovery's Hope Of Joy

Laiza's Don't Stop Me Now

Artic Light Jack Sparrow

Red Tails Honey Child

Discovery's Love At First Sight

Heggelifjellets L-Tikka

G-Farfar Av Miessevarri

Fjellstarsas Pm Toini

Dragonfire's Hippy Hippy Shake

Angela

Limingruet's Viggo

Applegrove Piu Bella Cosa

Dubliner Against The Wind

Rode Baronens Blowin In The Wind

Higher And Higher Osmond

Higher And Higher Once A Lady

Dragonfire's Here | Come

Hot Sensation's Sherry Cobbler

Higher And Higher Ofelia

Touchwind Oh Brother Where Art Thou

Starmix Fc Barcelona

Starmix Frutti Di Mare

2010-05-13

2010-05-13

2009-10-27

2009-06-29

2010-04-07

2009-06-05

2009-07-03

2009-02-06

2010-02-17

2009-03-28

2010-03-14

2010-05-30

2008-04-20

2009-08-07

2010-01-14

2010-05-23

2009-05-10

2010-05-13

2010-05-13

2010-05-30

2010-03-31

2010-05-13

2010-05-10

2010-04-14

2010-04-14

2011-06-29

2011-06-30

2011-07-06

2011-07-07

2011-07-11

2011-07-18

2011-07-19

2011-07-22

2011-07-25

2011-08-09

2011-08-19

2011-08-22

2011-08-30

2011-09-06

2011-09-06

2011-09-09

2011-09-13

2011-09-22

2011-09-22

2011-09-22

2011-09-26

2011-10-11

2011-10-13

2011-10-13

2011-10-13

HD grad B

HD grad B

HD grad B

HD grad B

HD grad B

HD grad B

HD grad B

HD grad B

HD grad B

HD grad B

HD grad B

HD grad B

HD grad B

HD grad B

HD grad B

HD grad B

HD grad B

HD grad B

HD grad B

HD grad B

HD grad B

HD grad B

HD grad B

HD grad B

HD grad B

Dubliner Mac Mio

Dubliner Mac Mio

Cherry Bloom's Charmige Charlie

Dragonfire's More Than You Thought

Copper's Make You Smile

Ibber

Copper's Art Of Bubbels

Clachnahar Ami Pierrot

Imingens Lz Toy

Ljungviddens Indus

Imingens Lz Punch

Dragonfire's Scooby Doo-A Devil Boy

Boogard Rauhbaard

Fagermoa's Dino

Clonageera Starstrider By Cataluna

Asoftwind Of The Golden Vale

Copper's Bubblande Glad

Dubliner Mac Mio

Dubliner Mac Mio

Dragonfire's Scooby Doo-A Devil Boy

Hot Sensation's I'M A Matchmaker

Dubliner Mac Mio

Boogard Rauhbaard

Copper's Bubble Power

Copper's Bubble Power

Higher And Higher My Choice

Higher And Higher My Choice

Starmix Dubbelbugg

Discovery's Anna Pihl

Red Tails Somebody To Love

Vinnsasen's Artic Roxy

Red Tails Zmashing Vision

Brilliant Bronze Siofra Little EIf

Heggelifjellets Daisy

Vieksa's Vilja

Fjellstarsas Mejram

Applegrove My Heart Will Go On

Out Breaker Dolores

Limingruet's Cola

Vinca Thore Galadriel

Karmino Made Femme Fatale

Rode Baronens Glory Days

Higher And Higher My Choice

Higher And Higher My Choice

Applegrove My Heart Will Go On

Gwendariff High Society

Higher And Higher My Choice

Applegrove Sweet American Romance

Kerrylaw's After Ski At Starmix

Kerrylaw's After Ski At Starmix



SE31823/2010 Starmix Fruit Cake 2010-04-14 2011-10-13 HD grad B Copper's Bubble Power Kerrylaw's After Ski At Starmix
SE53310/2010 Eel Garden's Quite A Dream 2010-07-13 2011-10-18 HD grad B Fairhaven Bonzo Goes To Bitzburgh Eel Garden's Oops | Did It Again
SE34797/2010 Higher And Higher Ottey 2010-05-13 2011-10-18 HD grad B Dubliner Mac Mio Higher And Higher My Choice
$64791/2008 Fyledalens Mendel 2008-10-02 2011-10-25 HD grad B Remkilens Champ Coldcoats Fizz

SE41777/2010 Happy Luuke's Coma Berenices 2010-06-12 2011-10-27 HD grad B Happy Luuke's Barney Happy Luuke's Lamborghini
SE41782/2010 Happy Luuke's Canis Minor 2010-06-12 2011-11-14 HD grad B Happy Luuke's Barney Happy Luuke's Lamborghini
SE33449/2010 Dubliner Vindruvan 2010-04-11 2011-11-18 HD grad B Dubliner Mac Mio Kanelin Hurrah Dubliner
SE43871/2010 Oinas Buckaroo Bold Bettina 2010-06-29 2011-12-07 HD grad B Higher And Higher Made By Fire South Side's West End Girl
SE38276/2010 Min-Min Light Wolverine 2010-04-28 2011-12-10 HD grad B Dubliner Mac Mio Dubliner Marzipan
SE21467/2010 Norrlands Guidens Bad Luck 2010-01-13 2011-12-22 HD grad B "U S " Mikkel Norrlands Guidens Bitch li
S34467/2009 Novalies Feeling Grovy 2009-04-06 2011-01-18 HD grad C Applegrove Take A Look At Me Now Novalies Cameron Diaz
S24776/2008 Remkilens Hamlet 2008-01-19 2011-01-19 HD grad C Lohmann's Nero Remkilens Zickan

$34459/2009 Novalies For Your Eyes Only 2009-04-06 2011-02-21 HD grad C Applegrove Take A Look At Me Now Novalies Cameron Diaz
$20552/2007 Dark Auburn's Bloody Mary 2007-01-27 2011-03-15 HD grad C Dark Auburn's Michigan Dark Auburn's Maryland
$32028/2009 Copper's Bubblardusabubblarjag 2009-03-24 2011-04-05 HD grad C Caskeys Concept At Aoibheanne Balintyne Coppers Home N Dry
$43360/2009 Happy Luuke's Carl Philip 2009-06-06 2011-04-26 HD grad C Applegrove Take A Look At Me Now Happy Luuke's Happy Heart
S47518/2009 Copper's Magical Mysteri Tour 2009-06-19 2011-05-02 HD grad C Dubliner Tiger Woods Copper's Magical Bubble
SE33887/2010 Hot Sensation's POM POM 2010-03-31 2011-05-09 HD grad C Hot Sensation's I'M A Matchmaker Gwendariff High Society
SE40779/2010 Applegrove Thymely Timmy 2010-05-12 2011-05-13 HD grad C Pendoric Foggy Perfection Applegrove Look At Me I'M Natalie
$56951/2009 Remdkilens Piraja 2009-08-15 2011-05-16 HD grad C Argon Vom Kapellenpfad Rembkilens Bookie Tuk Tuk
$27049/2008 Crazy's Primrose 2008-03-05 2011-05-24 HD grad C Dubliner Tiger Woods Crazy's Keep My Flower
SE35091/2010 Hot Sensation's Coco Roco 2010-04-18 2011-05-24 HD grad C Dubliner Mac Mio Kerrylaw's Dancing In The Streets
S40037/2008 Kerrylaw's Fatal Attraction 2008-04-19 2011-05-30 HD grad C Dragonfire's More Than You Thought  Kerrylaw's Appleblossom
SE48019/2010 Adina-Korall 2010-06-05 2011-06-08 HD grad C Asoftwind Of The Golden Vale Black Others Woman In Red
SE48026/2010 Athos-Agat 2010-06-05 2011-06-08 HD grad C Asoftwind Of The Golden Vale Black Others Woman In Red



SE26700/2010 Laiza's Did It For Love 2010-04-07 2011-06-09 HD grad C Copper's Make You Smile Red Tails Somebody To Love
$32027/2009 Copper's Veckans Bubblare 2009-03-24 2011-06-15 HD grad C Caskeys Concept At Aoibheanne Balintyne Coppers Home N Dry
SE46360/2010 Fairhaven Louise Mountbatten 2010-05-29 2011-06-16 HD grad C Dubliner Mac Mio Fairhaven Banchee Barracuda
SE33447/2010 Dubliner Virginia Wolf 2010-04-11 2011-07-01 HD grad C Dubliner Mac Mio Kanelin Hurrah Dubliner
SE13403/2010 Applegrove Maybelline 2010-01-14 2011-07-12 HD grad C Clonageera Starstrider By Cataluna Vinca Thore Galadriel
$26227/2009 Brannlidens Elvis 2009-03-20 2011-07-20 HD grad C Ballydavid Admiral Remkilens Akita

SE43392/2010 Dragonfire's High Five 2010-05-30 2011-08-02 HD grad C Dragonfire's Scooby Doo-A Devil Boy  Applegrove My Heart Will Go On
$42845/2006 Novalies Eternity 2006-05-20 2011-09-01 HD grad C Copper's Prince Of Thieves Novalies Wish Upon A Star
SE44467/2010 Dubliner Wind Catcher 2010-05-23 2011-09-09 HD grad C Asoftwind Of The Golden Vale Karmino Made Femme Fatale
SE43394/2010 Dragonfire's Hide N'Seek 2010-05-30 2011-09-13 HD grad C Dragonfire's Scooby Doo-A Devil Boy  Applegrove My Heart Will Go On
$32034/2009 Copper's Bubbleribubblera 2009-03-24 2011-09-28 HD grad C Caskeys Concept At Aoibheanne Balintyne Coppers Home N Dry
$32032/2009 Copper's Prima Bubblerina 2009-03-24 2011-10-17 HD grad C Caskeys Concept At Aoibheanne Balintyne Coppers Home N Dry
SE34804/2010 Higher And Higher Obladi Oblada 2010-05-13 2011-10-27 HD grad C Dubliner Mac Mio Higher And Higher My Choice
$50125/2009 Arwen 2009-06-12 2011-11-02 HD grad C Busy Lizzy's Desperado Brilliant Bronze Honeysuckle
SE31819/2010 Starmix First Class 2010-04-14 2011-11-03 HD grad C Copper's Bubble Power Kerrylaw's After Ski At Starmix
SE54036/2010 Bredsjotorpets Evening Star 2010-08-04 2011-11-11 HD grad C Starmix Elite Hockey After Ski Irish Toddy's Absolut Magic Moment
SE39901/2010 Settergarden's Opus 2010-05-15 2011-11-14 HD grad C Brilliant Bronze Centerfield Settergarden's Miss Amalia
SE44472/2010 Dubliner Winds Of Change 2010-05-23 2011-11-18 HD grad C Asoftwind Of The Golden Vale Karmino Made Femme Fatale
SE33889/2010 Hot Sensation's Twister 2010-03-31 2011-11-24 HD grad C Hot Sensation's I'M A Matchmaker Gwendariff High Society
SE33891/2010 Hot Sensation's Fox Trot 2010-03-31 2012-01-04 HD grad C Hot Sensation's I'M A Matchmaker Gwendariff High Society
$63698/2009 Ethelred's Autumn MR Iceman 2009-10-27 2011-03-03 HD grad D Cherry Bloom's Charmige Charlie Starmix Dubbelbugg
$58997/2009 Janas Figga 2009-08-11 2011-03-24 HD grad D Ljungviddens Pegasus Duggas B Binnie

$69289/2008 Mick-Jagger 2008-11-22 2011-05-02 HD grad D Hot Sensation's Batman Hot Sensation's Crazy In Love
$32022/2009 Skogslyrans Vinston 2009-04-03 2011-05-03 HD grad D Rembkilens Cazper Rembkilens Tepee

S47523/2009 Copper's Like Magic 2009-06-19 2011-05-12 HD grad D Dubliner Tiger Woods Copper's Magical Bubble



$69291/2008 Keith-Richard 2008-11-22 2011-05-20 HD grad D Hot Sensation's Batman Hot Sensation's Crazy In Love
$57872/2009 Dubliner Golden Promise 2009-08-22 2011-06-10 HD grad D Dubliner Mac Mio Karmino Made Femme Fatale
SE33432/2010 Fairhaven Killkenny 2010-04-02 2011-06-16 HD grad D Fairhaven Good Riddance Fairhaven Faye Firefly
SE46364/2010 Fairhaven Lightness Of Beeing 2010-05-29 2011-06-16 HD grad D Dubliner Mac Mio Fairhaven Banchee Barracuda
SE46366/2010 Fairhaven Locotoxico 2010-05-29 2011-08-11 HD grad D Dubliner Mac Mio Fairhaven Banchee Barracuda
SE35097/2010 Hot Sensation's Seabreeze 2010-04-18 2011-08-26 HD grad D Dubliner Mac Mio Kerrylaw's Dancing In The Streets
SE41778/2010 Happy Luuke's Canis Major 2010-06-12 2011-09-15 HD grad D Happy Luuke's Barney Happy Luuke's Lamborghini
$51549/2007 Happy Luuke's Touch Of Pink 2007-07-16 2011-10-21 HD grad D Copper's Mean MR Mustard Happy Luuke's Loka

SE54037/2010 Bredsjotorpets Essence Of Magic 2010-08-04 2011-11-11 HD grad D Starmix Elite Hockey After Ski Irish Toddy's Absolut Magic Moment
SE38277/2010 Min-Min Light Magneto 2010-04-28 2011-11-14 HD grad D Dubliner Mac Mio Dubliner Marzipan

SE38279/2010 Min-Min Light Nightcrawler 2010-04-28 2011-12-16 HD grad D Dubliner Mac Mio Dubliner Marzipan

SE38282/2010 Min-Min Light Mystique 2010-04-28 2011-12-16 HD grad D Dubliner Mac Mio Dubliner Marzipan

S$50524/2008 East Meadows Count Basie 2008-06-11 2011-03-31 HD grad E Dubliner Simsala Bim East Meadows I'LI Follow The Sun
SE13407/2010 Applegrove Portobello 2010-01-14 2011-04-11 HD grad E Clonageera Starstrider By Cataluna Vinca Thore Galadriel
SE40781/2010 Applegrove Melitta 2010-05-12 2011-06-14 HD grad E Pendoric Foggy Perfection Applegrove Look At Me I'M Natalie
SE49658/2010 Dubliner Prince Fernando 2010-06-19 2011-07-01 HD grad E Fairhaven Good Riddance Dubliner Mac Fabienne



